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Technical Information of AP1538SDPG-13

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed)

Voltage - Input (Min)

Topology

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Output Type

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Frequency - Switching

AP1538SDPG-13 Category

AP1538SDPG-13 Details PDF

AP1538SDPG-13

Diodes Incorporated

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC
29 pcs in stock

AP1538SDPG-13.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

GET A QUOTE

Diodes Incorporated Description IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC
Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 29

0.8V Voltage - Output (Max) 18V

3.6V Voltage - Input (Max) 18V

Buck Synchronous Rectifier No

8-SOP Series -

Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Exposed Pad
Adjustable Output Configuration Positive

-20°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of Outputs 1

Surface Mount Function Step-Down

300kHz Current - Output 3A

AP1538SDPG-13 29pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AP1538SDPG-13 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AP1538SDPG-13 Diodes
Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AP1538SDPG-13 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AP1538SDPG-13
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AP1538SDPG-13 Stock

AP1538SDPG-13 Inventory

Inquiry AP1538SDPG-13

AP1538SDPG-13 Datasheet

Part Number

AP1534ASG-13

AP1531N

AP1537SLA

AP1533SG-13

AP1537

AP1531

AP1551SL-13

AP1534

AP1534SG-13

AP15NO3H

AP15HV

AP15N03GH-HF

AP15N03GJ

AP15N0O3GH

AP1539SDPG-13

AP1530SL-13

AP1582UC-TRL

AP1538SG-13

AP1551SLA

AP1537SG-13

AP1538SDPG-13 Price
AP1538SDPG-13 Digikey
AP1538SDPG-13 Image

Download AP1538SDPG-13 Datasheet

Description Manufacturer

IC PWM CONVERTER 8SOIC Diodes Incorporated

AP1531N DIODES DIODES

AP1537SLA DIODES DIODES

IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.8A 8SOIC Diodes Incorporated

AP1537 ATC ATC

AP1531 ANACHIP ANACHIP

IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A DL 16SOIC

Diodes Incorporated

AP1534 DIODES DIODES

IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 8SQOIC Diodes Incorporated

AP15NO3H APEC APEC

CAP TRIMMER 1-16PF 1000V TH Knowles Voltronics

AP15N03GH-HF APEC APEC
AP15N03GJ Original Original
AP15N03GH AP AP

IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A 8SOIC Diodes Incorporated

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8S0 Diodes Incorporated

AP1582UC-TRL ANPEC ANPEC

IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC Diodes Incorporated

AP1551SLA DIODES DIODES

IC PWM CONVERTER 8SOIC Diodes Incorporated

AP1538SDPG-13 Electronics
Supplier AP1538SDPG-13
AP1538SDPG-13 Picture

Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

AP1538SDPG-13 PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

22525 pcs

2500 pcs

9000 pcs

31000 pcs

10163 pcs

2500 pcs

185 pcs

83260 pcs

24000 pcs

48 pcs

22800 pcs

30160 pcs

2449 pcs

6800 pcs

1155 pcs

2500 pcs

5000 pcs

1262 pcs

500 pcs

AP1538SDPG-13 Components

Order AP1538SDPG-13 Online
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP1537
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP1537
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP1531
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP1531
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/diodes-incorporated/AP1551SL-13
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https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP15N03GH-HF
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP15N03GJ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP15N03GJ
https://www.ariat-tech.com/parts/AP15N03GH
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