

AP1538SDPG-13	
Part Number	AP1538SDPG-13
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated
Description	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC
Quantity Available	29 pcs in stock
Datasheets	AP1538SDPG-13.pdf
AP1538SDPG-13 Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com



GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of AP1538SDPG-13						
Manufacturer Part Number	AP1538SDPG-13	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)			
Manufacturer	Diodes Incorporated	Description	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC			
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	29			
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed)	0.8V	Voltage - Output (Max)	18V			
Voltage - Input (Min)	3.6V	Voltage - Input (Max)	18V			
Topology	Buck	Synchronous Rectifier	No			
Supplier Device Package	8-SOP	Series	-			
Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)	Package / Case	8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width) Exposed Pad			
Output Type	Adjustable	Output Configuration	Positive			
Operating Temperature	-20°C ~ 85°C (TA)	Number of Outputs	1			
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Function	Step-Down			
Frequency - Switching	300kHz	Current - Output	3A			

AP1538SDPG-13 29pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AP1538SDPG-13 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AP1538SDPG-13 Diodes Incorporated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AP1538SDPG-13: Info@Ariat-Tech.com

DIGITAL VIEW	AP1534ASG-13 AP1537SLA AP1537S AP1531 AP1531 AP1531	Description IC PWM CONVERTER 8SOIC AP1531N DIODES AP1537SLA DIODES IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.8A 8SOIC AP1537 ATC AP1531 ANACHIP	Diodes Incorporated DIODES DIODES Diodes Incorporated ATC ANACHIP	Quantity 500 pcs 22525 pcs 2500 pcs 9000 pcs 31000 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW A A A A A A A A	AP1531N AP1537SLA AP1533SG-13 AP1537	AP1531N DIODES AP1537SLA DIODES IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.8A 8SOIC AP1537 ATC AP1531 ANACHIP	DIODES DIODES Diodes Incorporated ATC	22525 pcs 2500 pcs 9000 pcs 31000 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW A A A A A A A	AP1537SLA AP1533SG-13 AP1537 AP1531	AP1537SLA DIODES IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.8A 8SOIC AP1537 ATC AP1531 ANACHIP	DIODES Diodes Incorporated ATC	2500 pcs 9000 pcs 31000 pcs
	AP1533SG-13 AP1537 AP1531	IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.8A 8SOIC AP1537 ATC AP1531 ANACHIP	Diodes Incorporated ATC	9000 pcs 31000 pcs
	AP1537 AP1531	AP1537 ATC AP1531 ANACHIP	ATC	31000 pcs
	AP1531	AP1531 ANACHIP		
A A			ANACHIP	10163 pcs
	AP1551SL-13			
DIGITAL VIEW		IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A DL 16SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	2500 pcs
	AP1534	AP1534 DIODES	DIODES	185 pcs
P. P	AP1534SG-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 2A 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	83260 pcs
	AP15N03H	AP15N03H APEC	APEC	24000 pcs
A	AP15HV	CAP TRIMMER 1-16PF 1000V TH	Knowles Voltronics	48 pcs
	AP15N03GH-HF	AP15N03GH-HF APEC	APEC	22800 pcs
	AP15N03GJ	AP15N03GJ Original	Original	30160 pcs
	AP15N03GH	AP15N03GH AP	AP	2449 pcs
A PARTY	AP1539SDPG-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 4A 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	6800 pcs
A PARTY	AP1530SL-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SO	Diodes Incorporated	1155 pcs
	AP1582UC-TRL	AP1582UC-TRL ANPEC	ANPEC	2500 pcs
A PARTY	AP1538SG-13	IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	5000 pcs
DIGITAL VIEW	AP1551SLA	AP1551SLA DIODES	DIODES	1262 pcs
A PARTY	AP1537SG-13	IC PWM CONVERTER 8SOIC	Diodes Incorporated	500 pcs

 ${\sf Electronics\ Components\ Distributor-IC\ Chips\ \&\ IGBT\ Module\ Supplier}.$